
 

 

  

 
 CONSULTANT BRIEFING SIGN - IN 
 

 

Date June, 6, 2024 

 

Time:  3:30pm 

Location: Capital Programs – ZOOM  

MPA Contract No.: L1630 

Title: Braintree Logan Express Garage 
 
Any further questions should be submittted to:       CPBidQuestions@massport.com 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Luciana Burdi Massport Capital Programs lburdi@massport.com 

David Doane Massport Capital Programs ddoane@massport.com 

Kyrsten Weber Massport Capital Programs / PMA Consultants kweber@massport.com 

kweber@pmaconsultants.com 

Jim Falvey Arora Engineers jfalvey@aroraengineers.com 

Derrick Chery HJ Russell (MBE) dchery@hjrussell.com 

Arthur Stadig Walker Consultants astadig@walkerconsultants.com 
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NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Wes Wilson DESMAN   WWilson@desman.com 

Shannon Burke Langan Engineering sburke@langan.com 

Darian Medeiros Simon Design Engineering dmedeiros@sde-us.com 

Amy Russes GEI Consultants, Inc. arusses@geiconsultants.com 

Lian Davis BIA.studio ldavis@bia.studio 

Jon Brenton IMEG jon.m.brenton@imegcorp.com 

John Deitering AW-ARCH john@aw-arch.com 

Jeff Santacruce Weston and Sampson Santacrucej@wseinc.com 

Paul Sousa ATANE (MBE) psousa@ataneconsulting.com 

Michael O'Reilly RLB | Rider Levett Bucknall michael.oreilly@us.rlb.com 

Jennifer Bruner AECOM jenniferj.bruner@aecom.com 

Peter Howe Stantec peter.howe@stantec.com 
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NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Lori Chicoyne RND Consultants (W/DBE) lorichicoyne@rndconsultants.net 

William Fair DESMAN wfair@desman.com 

Bernard Christopher AECOM bernard.christopher@aecom.com 

Tom Walsh DOC twalsh@doc.build 

Lily McCarthy Walker Consultants lmccarthy@walkerconsultants.com 

Laura Castelli VHB LCastelli@vhb.com 

Ed DiSalvio Gannett Fleming edisalvio@gfnet.com 

Dirk Grotenhuis AECOM Dirk.Grotenhuis@aecom.com 

Hadrian Millon AECOM hadrian.millon@aecom.com 

Lauren Martin SMMA lmartin@smma.com 

Estey Masten HDR Estey.masten@hdrinc.com 

Jessica Bell Fennick McCredie, jbell@fmarchitecture.com 
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NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

George Katsoufis AECOM George.Katsoufis@aecom.com 

Matthew Michel SCB (not provided) 

Jessie Delorey Rider Levett Bucknall (RLB) jessie.delorey@us.rlb.com 

Amy Gusky Saam Architecture ag@saam-arch.com 

Curtis Wilson VP Transportation/Infrastructure (not provided) 

Dave Patnaude AECOM David.Patnaude@aecom.com 

Robert Hoeg PMA Consultants rhoeg@pmaconsultants.com 

Curtis Wilson HJ Russell & Company cwilson@hjrussell.com 

Matthew Michel SCB matthew.michel@scb.com 

John Gonzalez DHK Architects jgonzalez@dhkinc.com 

Brendan Cioto Haley & Aldrich, Inc bcioto@haleyaldrich.com 

Diana Ostberg Saam dlo@saam-arch.com 
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NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Chris McDermott TRC cmcdermott@trccompanies.com 

Alan Simon SDE asimon@sde-us.com 

Renee Sprogis- Marohn SCB Renee.sprogismarohn@scb.com 

Jim Zullo THA Consulting jzullo@tha-consulting.com 

Peter Martini Hill-LiRo martinip@hill-liro.com 

Matthew Robbins TRC MERobbins@trccompanies.com 

David Bois Arrowstreet Bois@arrowstreet.com 

Amy Korte Arrowstreet Korte@Arrowstreet.com 

Conor Hoey Stantec conor.hoey@stantec.com 

Beth Grande (not provided) (not provided) 

Bree Cavonte (not provided) (not provided) 

Carlos Almeida (not provided) (not provide) 
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NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

John Perry (Langan) Langan Engineering (not provided) 

Jonathan Rushmore AECOM (not provided) 

Naz Abbasi (not provided) (not provided) 

T. Neal (not provided) (not provided) 

 


